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第 1戦結果 

2015年 4月 19日 

男子 RC 

 

男子 CP 

 

女子 

 

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 1-A 安部匠郎 北海道科学大学 299 296 595 4 9
2 1-C 舘下雄輝 北海道大学 270 276 546 2 6
3 3-A 中川裕平 北海学園大学 292 250 542 3 4
4 1-C 村川研人 酪農学園大学 256 278 534 1 7
5 1-A 片島幹太 北海道大学 261 272 533 2 4
6 1-D 打田敦也 室蘭工業大学 267 265 532 1 8
7 1-F 西村悠太 北海道大学 260 270 530 5 8
8 2-A 石橋欣大 室蘭工業大学 269 261 530 2 7
9 2-E 吉岡慶 北海道大学 264 264 528 1 6
10 2-B 渡辺俊樹 室蘭工業大学 257 226 483 1 6
11 1-E 行成喬史 北海道大学 232 241 473 0 3
12 1-D 金子拓実 北海道大学 239 231 470 1 2
13 2-A 内山心夢 酪農学園大学 227 233 460 0 3
14 3-B 小鹿広夢 北海学園大学 206 250 456 1 1
15 2-F 稲荷山眞魚 北海道大学 214 228 442 1 6
16 1-F 吉野雅人 室蘭工業大学 207 226 433 2 3
17 2-D 増田涼 北海道科学大学 217 208 425 0 2
18 1-B 蔦佑輔 北海道大学 216 207 423 1 1
19 1-E 下川部宏崇 室蘭工業大学 181 211 392 1 2
20 1-B 雨宮慶志 酪農学園大学 209 167 376 0 0
21 2-C 片桐真也 室蘭工業大学 151 206 357 2 5
22 2-E 月花優介 酪農学園大学 168 161 329 1 1
23 2-C 近江祐樹 酪農学園大学 155 126 281 0 0
24 2-F 小貫廉公 酪農学園大学 121 140 261 1 2

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 4-F 石井遥 コンパウンド 294 283 577 5 12
2 4-A 遠山和史 コンパウンド 251 272 523 2 5

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
2 4-C 中川里穂 北海道大学 243 253 496 0 7
14 5-D 水野志保 酪農学園大学 232 256 488 2 3
9 5-F 伊藤恵 オープン 199 175 374 2 4
12 5-A 鈴木千裕 北海道大学 213 160 373 2 3
10 4-D 岡村多恵 北海道大学 175 192 367 2 3
1 4-A 横山実紀 北海道大学 196 165 361 1 3
11 4-F 石井七海 北海道大学 181 155 336 0 3
4 4-F 田澤愛未莉 室蘭工業大学 157 162 319 1 1
5 5-A 勝田美波 酪農学園大学 168 126 294 0 2
13 5-C 小野寺遥奈 北海道大学 143 145 288 0 3



 

 

 

団体 

 

 

第 2戦結果 

2015年 4月 26日 

男子 

 

 

 

 

 

順位 学校名 総得点
1 北海道大学 1609
2 室蘭工業大学 1545
3 酪農学園大学 1370

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70m1st 70m2nd total X 10
1 2-D 安部匠郎 北海道科学大学 301 300 601 4 7
2 2-A 内山心夢 酪農学園大学 290 270 560 4 8
3 2-A 石橋欣大 室蘭工業大学 266 271 537 4 9
4 3-A 中川裕平 北海学園大学 265 272 537 2 4
5 1-B 片島幹太 北海道大学 275 261 536 1 2
6 2-B 渡辺俊樹 室蘭工業大学 250 283 533 4 7
7 1-F 西村悠太 北海道大学 263 267 530 1 4
8 1-F 打田敦也 室蘭工業大学 254 271 525 2 4
9 2-E 吉岡慶 北海道大学 257 264 521 1 1
10 3-C 増田涼 北海道科学 238 271 509 1 5
11 1-C 舘下雄輝 北海道大学 262 234 496 3 4
12 1-C 村川研人 酪農学園大学 265 215 480 0 4
13 1-E 波多野凌 北海道大学 231 247 478 1 5
14 3-D 小鹿広夢 北海学園大学 249 228 477 1 6
15 1-A 行成喬史 北海道大学 239 226 465 1 3
16 2-B 角守建哉 酪農学園大学 219 221 440 2 4
17 1-E 下川部宏崇 室蘭工業大学 238 200 438 1 2
18 2-F 金子拓実 北海道大学 196 241 437 0 1
19 1-D 和田淳司 北海道大学 225 210 435 1 5
20 1-B 雨宮慶志 酪農学園大学 224 195 419 0 1
21 2-E 月花優介 酪農学園大学 202 216 418 3 9
22 2-C 近江祐樹 酪農学園大学 187 195 382 1 4
23 3-F 片桐真也 室蘭工業大学 166 188 354 2 4
24 1-D 吉野雅人 室蘭工業大学 171 144 315 0 0



 

 

 

女子 

 

 

団体 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

順位 立ち 氏名 学校名 70m1st 70m2nd total X 10
1 5-D 水野志保 酪農学園大学 270 268 538 2 13
2 4-C 中川里穂 北海道大学 248 245 493 4 6
3 5-C 横山実紀 北海道大学 240 227 467 1 5
4 4-C 伊藤恵 オープン 215 224 439 1 6
5 4-F 田澤愛未莉 室蘭工業大学 196 216 412 0 4
6 4-F 鈴木千裕 北海道大学 190 217 407 0 2
7 4-A 岡村多恵 北海道大学 178 208 386 0 2
8 5-A 石井七海 北海道大学 151 143 294 0 2
9 4-D 小野寺遥奈 北海道大学 143 104 247 0 1
10 5-A 勝田美波 酪農学園大学 158 70 228 2 0
11 5-C 辻友穂 酪農学園大学 75 31 106 0 0

順位学校名 総得点
1 室蘭工業大学 1595
2 北海道大学 1587
3 酪農学園大学 1480



 

 

 

総合成績(個人) 

男子 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

順位 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 安部匠郎 北海道科学大学 301 300 601 4 7
2 内山心夢 酪農学園大学 290 270 560 4 8
3 舘下雄輝 北海道大学 270 276 546 2 6
4 中川裕平 北海学園大学 292 250 542 3 4
5 石橋欣大 室蘭工業大学 266 271 537 4 9
6 片島幹太 北海道大学 275 261 536 1 2
7 村川研人 酪農学園大学 256 278 534 1 7
8 渡辺俊樹 室蘭工業大学 250 283 533 4 7
9 打田敦也 室蘭工業大学 267 265 532 1 8
10 西村悠太 北海道大学 260 270 530 5 8
11 吉岡慶 北海道大学 264 264 528 1 6
12 増田涼 北海道科学 238 271 509 1 5
13 波多野凌 北海道大学 231 247 478 1 5
14 小鹿広夢 北海学園大学 249 228 477 1 6
15 行成喬史 北海道大学 232 241 473 0 3
16 金子拓実 北海道大学 239 231 470 1 2
17 稲荷山眞魚 北海道大学 214 228 442 1 6
18 角守建哉 酪農学園大学 219 221 440 2 4
19 下川部宏崇 室蘭工業大学 238 200 438 1 2
20 和田淳司 北海道大学 225 210 435 1 5
21 吉野雅人 室蘭工業大学 207 226 433 2 3
22 蔦佑輔 北海道大学 216 207 423 1 1
23 雨宮慶志 酪農学園大学 224 195 419 0 1
24 月花優介 酪農学園大学 202 216 418 3 9
25 近江祐樹 酪農学園大学 187 195 382 1 4
26 片桐真也 室蘭工業大学 151 206 357 2 5
27 小貫廉公 酪農学園大学 121 140 261 1 2



 

 

女子 

 

 

 

 

距離賞 

男子 RC 

安部匠郎  北海道科学大学  301点 

男子 CP 

石井遥 酪農学園大学 294点 

女子 

水野志保 酪農学園大学 270点 

順位 氏名 学校名 70M1st 70M2nd total X 10
1 水野志保 酪農学園大学 270 268 538 2 13
2 中川里穂 北海道大学 243 253 496 0 7
3 横山実紀 北海道大学 240 227 467 1 5
4 伊藤恵 オープン 215 224 439 1 6
5 田澤愛未莉 室蘭工業大学 196 216 412 0 4
6 鈴木千裕 北海道大学 190 217 407 0 2
7 岡村多恵 北海道大学 178 208 386 0 2
8 石井七海 北海道大学 181 155 336 0 3
9 勝田美波 酪農学園大学 168 126 294 0 2
10 小野寺遥奈 北海道大学 143 145 288 0 3
11 辻友穂 酪農学園大学 75 31 106 0 0


